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Product Parameters

CURTAIN MOTOR (CRYSTAL SERIES)

CONTROL SYSTEM

Function

HC
M-510

Opal
2CH

Opal
4CH

Opal
16CH 5601 5602 6601 6602

HC
M-520

HC
M-530

HC
M-720

HC
M-720

HC
M-515

HC
M-515

Rated Current

Rated Torque

Rated Voltage

Rated Frequency

Rated Velocity

Speed

Insulation Glass

Ingress Protection

Touch Start

Manual Operation

Soft Start

Soft Stop

Intermediate Position

Stop Meet Resistance

Fabric Back Release

Factory Reset

Radio

Dry Contact

Switch Control

Channel

Transmit Module

Transmit Intensity

Power

02

433.9MHz  100KHz+-

02 0204 15

1.2A 1.2A1.8A 1.8A

1.2Nm 1.2Nm2.0Nm 2.0Nm

01

80m

CR2031*1 2 AAA Battery 220 Volts

01

Intelligent Self Inspection

Intelligent Self Inspection

100-240VAC

50/60Hz

112rpm

<35dB

I.cI.E

IP41

Available in Black / White
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MODEL NO MOTOR
DIAMETER

IP
CLASS

6

6

6

6

6

10

15

HT-M35-6/28

HT-M35-6/28-Q

HT-M35-6/28-QMEL

HT-M45-6/28-Q

HT-M45-6/28-QMEL

HT-M45-10/30/MEL

HT-M45-15/17

28

28

28

28

28

30

17

35mm

35mm

35mm

45mm

45mm

45mm

45mm

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

115W

115W

115W

115W

115W

170W

135W

IP 44

IP 44

IP 44

IP 44

IP 44

IP 44

IP 44
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Add premium icon status to your 
buildings and home

Make your hotels more luxurious and
comfortable for customer

Smart home, Smart technology 

Get Customized
Background shades, Prints,
Icon Logos, Icon Names
to match your needs...

#813 Gwang gyo Finelex 1, 
128-3 Yieui Dong, 
Yeongtong Gu, Suwon City, 
Kyunggi Province, Korea.

Call: +82 10 6838 4116

Email: info@honet.co

Model Rm1

Quantity: 1 Piece
Color: Black
Material: ABS

Compatible Models: 
Iphone / Android 

Function
You only need: wireless 
internet access throughout 
your home or office + smart phone 
enter the password to access the 
remote infrared remote control 
home appliances; You do not need 
to spend big money to replace 
common household appliances; 
the existing electrical equipment 
becomes intelligent things together.

Packing List 
1 x Smart remote control
1 x Power adapter 
(100~240V / 2-flat-pin plug)
1 x USB charging cable (140cm)
1 x Chinese & English user manual

Wi-Fi IR 
Remote Control 
For Cell Phone

Citi Trading Co.
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